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ALTERATIONS

SKIRTS
Iltem

Lengthen

Shorten Hem

Shorten from waist
Take in waist

Take in hips

Take in with zip
Petersham waist band
Elastic waist

Lower waist band
Darts

DRESSES
Iltem

Shorten Hem
Shorten sleeves
Shorten from waist
Shorten evening dress
Take in waist

Lift waist

Lift shoulders
Elastic waist

Darts in bust
Lengthen sleeves
Taper

From (linings and pleats
extra)
£15
£10
£15
£13.50
£12.50
£15
£20
£11
£20
£12.50

From (linings and pleats,
sleeves, cuffs extra)
£10

£9

£19.50

£30

£10.50

£16

£10.50

£11

£16

£9

£13



ALTERATIONS

LADIES COATS
Iltem

Take in sides

Take in, lift shoulders
Shorten

Shorten sleeves
Lengthen sleeves

LADIES JACKETS
Iltem

Shorten

Shorten sleeves
Lengthen sleeves
Lift shoulders
Take in sides

From (linings and cuffs
extra)

£25

£40

£15.50

£17.50

£23

From (linings and cuffs
extra)

£15

£15.50

£24.50

£22.50

£17



ALTERATIONS

TROUSERS
Iltem

Waist and seat

Seat only

Restitch seat
Waistband

Belt loops x 6

Jeans

Shorten from waist
Shorten from bottoms
Taper

Let out

SHIRTS

Iltem

Shorten
Collar / Cuffs
Take in sides

T - SHIRTS

Iltem

Double hem
Vents

Shorten sleeves

From (linings, tapes and
pleats extra)
£16

£14

£5.50

£17

£15

£12.50

£14

£9

£14

£12.50

From
£10
£10

£15.50

From
£12.50
£14
£9.25



ALTERATIONS

MENS COATS
Iltem

Take in inside and
shoulders

Take in inside and
sleeves

Take in sides

Shorten hem

Lengthen hem

Lengthen sleeves

Shorten sleeves

WAISTCOATS
Iltem

Rip repair

Take in sides, lift
shoulders

Take in sides

Sew creases

MENS JACKETS
Iltem

Take in inside and
shoulders
Shorten sleeves
Shorten front
Shorten split sleeves
Shorten hem
Lengthen sleeves
Narrow shoulders

From (linings and pleats
extra)
£50

£40

£27
£18
£17.50
£20
£16

From (linings and pleats
extra)

£13

£20.50

£14.50
£7

From (linings and vents
extra)
£26

£15
£20
£18
£15.50
£18.50
£21



ALTERATIONS

LEATHER AND SUEDE
ltem From (linings, pleats,
sleeves, cuffs extra)
Shorten skirt £15.50
Take in skirt £18
Shorten dress £15
Shorten trousers £17
Take in trousers £21
Shorten jacket sleeves £17
Restitch jacket arms £8
Repair elbows £20
Repair cuffs £16
Trouser zips £17
Skirt zips £17
Jacket zips £30
MOTORBIKE LEATHERS
ltem From
All'in one £55
Take in waist and seat £40
Trouser zips £25
Jacket zips £40
Sleeves zips £25
Leg zips £25
Taper legs £30

Shorten leg midway £70



GENERAL REPAIRS

REPAIRS
Iltem

Trouser seats
Trouser knees

Small machine darns

Seam rips

POCKETS / BADGES

Iltem
Runner for coats
Hand sew badge

ZIPS

Iltem

Children’s coats
Invisible
Trousers
Anoraks

Coats

Skirts

Jeans

Dress - invisible
Dress - plain

BUTTONS
Iltem

Leather
Shirt
Normal
Studs

From (linings and pleats
extra)

£15.50

£12

£6.50

£9

From
£6
£6

From (metal teeth extra)
£10
£11

£8.50
£16
£15
£8.50
£9
£13.95
£10

From (linings and pleats
extra)

£3

£1

£1.50

£6



HOME

CURTAINS
Iltem

Shorten 48"

Shorten 66"

Shorten 90"

Shorten 138"

Tab tops 48"

Tab tops 66"

Tab tops 90"

Tab tops 138"

Join together (pair)
Replace heading tape

NETS

Iltem

Tops

Shorten
Overlock sides
Shower curtains

CUSHION COVERS
Iltem
Zips

From (linings and hems
extra)
£15
£18
£21
£25
£21
£25
£28
£31
£25
£15

From
£6.50
£3
£4
£8

From
£12.95



WEDDING DRESSES,
BRIDESMAIDS AND PROM
DRESSES

We are specialists in all kinds of dresses — but due to
their nature, we cannot give a price without seeing the
dress.

We need to have a look at how the dress is made up;
how the layers fit and sit together.

For instance, to shorten a plain dress we’d normally
turn up the bottom. But if you have a lace pattern at
the bottom we couldn’t do that! We'd need to shorten it
from the top of that material layer. In doing that, we
need to be sure that it won't affect how the dress sits
on you.

That's why it can be a simple, quick job, or a lengthy, in
depth job. So we need to see the dress to price it
accordingly with how long it would take. Every dress is
different!

That's also why you should only trust your dress to
experts like us, with over 35 years of experience.



CLEANING

DRY CLEANING
ltem

2-piece suit
3-piece suit
Evening suit
Jacket
Waistcoat
Trousers

Shirt / blouse
Silk blouse / top
Knitwear

Dress — plain
Dress — detailed
Dress — evening
Skirt — plain
Skirt — pleated
Cardigan

Tie

Shorts

Scarf / pashmina
Coat / mac
Padded jacket

Padded bodywarmer

SPECIALIST CLEANING

ltem

Wedding dress
Bridesmaid dress
Sleeping bag
Curtains - per Kg

From
£12.50
£14.50
£13.60

£8.70
£5.10
£7
£5.50
£6.10
£5.50
£10
£12
£12.50
£6.50
£8.10
£5
£2.50
£5

£4
£10.99
£12.99
£10

From
£70
£25

£9.50
£10.50



CLEANING

LAUNDRY

ltem

Service wash — per Kg
Duvet - single

Duvet — double

Duvet - king

Duvet — super king
Duvet cover

Pillow

Pillowcase

Sheet

Vallance

Shirt (washed and ironed)

IRONING

ltem

Shirt (washed and ironed)
10+ garments each

Plain dress

Trousers

Jacket

Duvet cover - single
Duvet cover — double
Duvet cover - king/super
Sheet

Pillowcase

From
£2
£14
£17
£18
£22
£4

£6
£1.50
£3.20
£3

£2

From
£2
£2
£5
£4
£5

£3.20
£4
£2.50
£1



For all enquiries:

Telephone: 01827 61553
Email: hello@seamsanddreams.co.uk
Website: www.seamsanddreams.co.uk
Address: 31, Lower Gungate,

Tamworth.

B79 7AT

© Seams and Dreams Ltd. All rights reserved



