

SKIRTS Item Lengthen Shorten Hem Shorten from waist Take in waist Take in hips Take in with zip Petersham waist band Elastic waist Lower waist band Darts	From (linings and pleats extra) £15 £10 £15 £13.50 £12.50 £11 £20 £11.50
DRESSES Item Shorten Hem Shorten sleeves Shorten from waist Shorten evening dress Take in waist Lift waist Lift shoulders Elastic waist Darts in bust Lengthen sleeves Taper	From (linings and pleats, sleeves, cuffs extra) £10 £9 £19.50 £30 £10.50 £16 £10.50 £11 £16 £9

AI TERATIONS

LADIES COATS Item

Take in sides Take in, lift shoulders Shorten Shorten sleeves Lengthen sleeves

From (linings and cuffs

extra) £25 £40 £15.50 £17.50 £23

LADIES JACKETS Item

Shorten Shorten sleeves Lengthen sleeves Lift shoulders Take in sides

From (linings and cuffs extra)

£15 £15.50 £24.50 £22.50 £17

TROUSERS Item	From (linings, tapes and
	pleats extra)
Waist and seat	£16
Seat only	£14
Restitch seat	£5.50
Waistband	£17
Belt loops x 6	£15
Jeans	£12.50
Shorten from waist	£14
Shorten from bottoms	£9
Taper	£14
Let out	£12.50

SHIRTS	
Item	From
Shorten	£10
Collar / Cuffs	£10
Take in sides	£15.50

T - SHIRTS	
Item	From
Double hem	£12.50
Vents	£14
Shorten sleeves	£9.25

MENS COATS	
Item	From (linings and pleats extra)
Take in inside and shoulders	£50
Take in inside and sleeves	£40
Take in sides Shorten hem Lengthen hem Lengthen sleeves Shorten sleeves	£27 £18 £17.50 £20 £16
WAISTCOATS Item	From (linings and pleats
Din van air	extra)
Rip repair Take in sides, lift	£13 £20.50
shoulders	04.4.50
Take in sides Sew creases	£14.50 £7
MENS JACKETS	
Item	From (linings and vents extra)
Take in inside and shoulders	£26
Shorten sleeves	£15
Shorten front	£20 £18
Shorten split sleeves Shorten hem	£15.50
Lengthen sleeves	£18.50
Narrow shoulders	£21

Sleeves zips Leg zips

Taper legs

Shorten leg midway

LEATHER AND SUEDE Item Shorten skirt Take in skirt Shorten dress Shorten trousers Take in trousers Shorten jacket sleeves Restitch jacket arms Repair elbows Repair cuffs Trouser zips Skirt zips Jacket zips	From (linings, pleats, sleeves, cuffs extra) £15.50 £18 £15 £17 £21 £17 £8 £20 £16 £17 £17
MOTORBIKE LEATHERS Item All in one Take in waist and seat Trouser zips Jacket zips	From £55 £40 £25 £40

£25

£25 £30

£70

GENERAL REPAIRS

REPAIRS

Item Trouser seats Trouser knees Small machine darns Seam rips	From (linings and pleats extra) £15.50 £12 £6.50 £9
POCKETS / BADGES Item Runner for coats Hand sew badge	From £6 £6
ZIPS Item Children's coats Invisible Trousers Anoraks Coats Skirts Jeans Dress - invisible Dress - plain	From (metal teeth extra) £10 £11 £8.50 £16 £15 £8.50 £9 £13.95
BUTTONS Item Leather Shirt Normal Studs	From (linings and pleats extra) £3 £1 £1.50 £6

HOME

CURTAINS	
Item	From (linings and hems
	extra)
Shorten 48"	£15
Shorten 66"	£18
Shorten 90"	£21
Shorten 138"	£25
Tab tops 48"	£21
Tab tops 66"	£25
Tab tops 90"	£28
Tab tops 138"	£31
Join together (pair)	£25
Replace heading tape	£15

N	E	I S	

Item	From
Tops	£6.50
Shorten	£3
Overlock sides	£4
Shower curtains	£8

CUSHION COVERS

ltem	From
Zips	£12.95

WEDDING DRESSES, BRIDESMAIDS AND PROM DRESSES

We are specialists in all kinds of dresses – but due to their nature, we cannot give a price without seeing the dress.

We need to have a look at how the dress is made up; how the layers fit and sit together.

For instance, to shorten a plain dress we'd normally turn up the bottom. But if you have a lace pattern at the bottom we couldn't do that! We'd need to shorten it from the top of that material layer. In doing that, we need to be sure that it won't affect how the dress sits on you.

That's why it can be a simple, quick job, or a lengthy, in depth job. So we need to see the dress to price it accordingly with how long it would take. Every dress is different!

That's also why you should only trust your dress to experts like us, with over 35 years of experience.

CLEANING

Sleeping bag Curtains – per Kg

DRY CLEANING	
Item	From
2-piece suit	£12.50
The state of the s	£14.50
3-piece suit	£13.60
Evening suit Jacket	£8.70
Waistcoat	£5.10
Trousers	£7
Shirt / blouse	£5.50
Silk blouse / top	£6.10
Knitwear	£5.50
Dress – plain	£10
Dress - detailed	£12
Dress – evening	£12.50
Skirt – plain	£6.50
Skirt – pleated	£8.10
Cardigan	£5
Tie	£2.50
Shorts	£5
Scarf / pashmina	£4
Coat / mac	£10.99
Padded jacket	£12.99
Padded bodywarmer	£10
SPECIALIST CLEANING	
Item	From
Wedding dress	£70
Bridesmaid dress	£25

£9.50 £10.50

CLEANING

LAUNDRY	
Item	From
Service wash – per Kg	£2
Duvet - single	£14
Duvet – double	£17
Duvet - king	£18
Duvet – super king	£22
Duvet cover	£4
Pillow	£6
Pillowcase	£1.50
Sheet	£3.20
Vallance	£3
Shirt (washed and ironed)	£2

IRONING	
Item	From
Shirt (washed and ironed)	£2
10+ garments each	£2
Plain dress	£5
Trousers	£4
Jacket	£5
Duvet cover – single	£2
Duvet cover – double	£3.20
Duvet cover - king/super	£4
Sheet	£2.50
Pillowcase	£1

For all enquiries:

Telephone: 01827 61553

Email: hello@seamsanddreams.co.uk
Website: www.seamsanddreams.co.uk

Address: 31, Lower Gungate,

Tamworth. B79 7AT

